
GET READY FOR 
PREP 2025

TOUR 
MORNINGS

Welcome to Carina! Come 
along and join one of school 

tours. See our Prep rooms in 
action. Individual appointment  

for tours can be made.

Friday 22 March 
(9:30-10:30)

Monday 29 April 
(9:30-10:30)

Thursday 16 May 
(9:30-10:30)

Monday 27 May 
(9:30-10:30)

Thursday 13 June 
(9:30-10:30)

Friday 19 July 
(9:30-10:30)

Thursday 1 August
(9:30-10:30)

Friday 9 August 
(9:30-10:30)

Monday 26 August 
(9:30-10:00)

Thursday 5 September
(9:30-10:30)

STAY AND PLAY
Every Tuesday our P&C 

Volunteers run a community 
playgroup for children up to 

school age.

9:30am – 10:50am

Come join our Playgroup!

INTERVIEWS
Families will be able to book 

an interview time.

From 21 October 2024

Booking times released 
closer to dates with invites 

sent to your email.

INFORMATION 
EVENINGS
Please join us for a more 
in depth discussion about 
learning, routines and 
what to expect for Prep 
2025.

5:30pm – 6:30pm

Tuesday 23 July

Tuesday 15 October

TRANSITION WEEK
4 November – 8 November           

9:00am – 10:00am

Enrolled Prep 2025 students are 

invited to come along to the day 

that suit to experience the 

different learning areas of Prep

Monday – Music

Tuesday – Japanese

Wednesday – Physical 

Education

Thursday – Technology

Friday – Library

MEET THE TEAM
Principal: Libby Bond 
principal@carinass.eq.edu.au

Deputy: Fiona Hosking 
fhosk4@eq.edu.au

Business Manager: Karen Dawson 
bsm@carinass.eq.edu.au

Office: Amanda Perry 
admin@eq.edu.au

Carina State School prides 
itself on being a respectful, 
responsible and safe 
community of learners striving 
for personal best. Our 
supportive and caring teachers 
work closely with students and 
families, encouraging every 
child to thrive within our 
spacious, friendly and 
engaging school environment.

COME VISIT IN US

2024 Phone us on 3900 9666 or 
visit our schools website 
www.carinass.eq.edu.au
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